

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 71686430

Data publicarii 25.07.22 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.345,67 RON - 1.345,67 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. CORP IP65 LED 2X18W QUARK - 1 BUC X 79.8319 RON/BUC = 79.83 RON 2. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 15X10 - 16 ML X 1.0924 RON/ML = 17.48 RON 3. MYYM 2X1.5 - 15 ML X 2.3950 RON/ML = 35.92 RON 4. SDN0100121 INTR. - 5 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 46.22 RON 5. SDN5800121 RAMA ALBA - 5 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 14.71 RON 6. PRIZA DUBLA PT IP20 13-36501223 - 5 BUC X 11.3445 RON/BUC = 56.72 RON 7. SDN3000421 PR.DUBLA - 4 BUC X 17.6471 RON/BUC = 70.59 RON 8. DOZA 160/130/70 GW48005 - 4 BUC X 4.6218 RON/BUC = 18.49 RON 9. IZOLER 20M TRACON - 1 BUC X 4.6218 RON/BUC = 4.62 RON 10. DOZA AP.FAGURE ST 03/04 - 1 BUC X 0.8403 RON/BUC = 0.84 RON 11. MORSETE 10MM - 2 SET X 9.2437 RON/SET = 18.49 RON 12. TUB.FL.TUV-30W T8 DEZINS/STERILIZ. - 18 BUC X 48.7395 RON/BUC = 877.31 RON 13. MYYM 3X1.5 - 10 ML X 2.8571 RON/ML = 28.57 RON 14. SDN0100121 INTR.- 1 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 9.24 RON 15. SDN3000421 PR.DUBLA - 3 BUC X 17.6471 RON/BUC = 52.94 RON 15. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16X16 - 8 ML X 1.3445 RON/ML = 10.76 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1345.67 RON